
Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1361
+½ 71

-½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½ +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½

2 857
3

0 67
+½ 0 +½ +1 -½ 0 0 -1 0 -½ 0 0 0

3 1350
+½ 71½

0 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ -1 0 +½

4 124
+½ 70½

+½ +½ +½ 0 -1½ 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0

5 1306
1

+1 76½
+½ +½ +1 +½ +1½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½

6 826
+1 77½

0 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 0 +1 +½ +½ +½

7 1367
5

+½ 68
0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 -1 0 0 0 0 +½

8 1302
5

0 62
0 0 +½ -½ +½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ 0 -½ -½ +½

9 1319
½

0 68½
0 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ -1

10 1324
5,DQ

DQ
0 0 +½

11 112
1 1 1 ½,1

0 62½
-½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 -1½ 0 0 0 0 0

12 1320
+½ 71½

0 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0

13 1307
3 op,Z

0
0 0 -1 0

14 1364
+½ 70

+½ +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½

15 1313
+½ 71½

0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ -½ 0 -1 +½ 0 +½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1362
½

+½ 72
0 +½ -1 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

17 1345
3

+½ 71½
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

18 820
+1 80

+½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +1 +1 0 +½ +1 +½ +1 +½

19 1335
op 5

0 61½
0 0 -½ -½ 0 -1½ 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0

20 1341
3 3 op

-1½ 47½
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1 -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1 -1

21 1357
-½ 64½

0 -½ +½ -½ +½ -1 -½ -1½ 0 0 -½ -½ -1

22 1437
op

0 66½
0 +½ +½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1 0 0 0 0

23 1378
½

+½ 70
0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0

24 1343
3 5 DQ

DQ
-1 -1 -1½ -1 -1½ 0 0 -1 -1

25 1381
3 3 3

0 61
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

26 1332
½

+½ 72
0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 0

27 721
+½ 68½

0 -½ -½ 0 +½ -½ -½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ 0

28 1311
+½ 75½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½

29 732
3 1

0 66
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ -1 0 0 -1 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1361
0 72½

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ -½

2 857
3

+½ 70
0 0 +½ +1 -½ 0 +½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

3 1350
0 74½

+½ +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +1 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

4 124
1

0 68½
0 +½ 0 0 -1 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½

5 1306
+½ 78

+½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +1 -½ 0 +½ +½

6 826
0 73½

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0

7 1367
5

0 67
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -1 0 0 +½ +½ 0

8 1302
1

0 70
0 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ -1 -1 0 0 0 0

9 1319
0 72

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 -½

10 1324
3 DQ

DQ
0 +½ +½ -½ 0

11 112
1 1

0 67
0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

12 1320
0 71

0 0 +½ -½ 0 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0

13 1307
1 op DQ

DQ
+½ +½ +½ -1½

14 1364
+½ 77½

+½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

15 1313
1

0 69½
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1362
0 70½

0 -½ 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½

17 1345
+1 81½

+1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 0 +1 +1 +½ +1 +½

18 820
0 72½

0 +½ +½ +1 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

19 1335
3,3 op

0 57
-½ -½ -½ 0 -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1 0 0 0 0

20 1341
1,1 3 3,op,op

0 53
-1 -½ 0 -½ -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

21 1357
0 68½

0 +½ +½ 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½

22 1437
op 1

0 63½
0 0 -½ -½ -1 -½ 0 -1½ -1 0 0 0 -½

23 1378
1

0 70½
0 +½ 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0

24 1343
1,1,5 3 1,op

0 52½
0 -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ 0 0 -1 -1½ -½ -½ -½

25 1381
3 1

0 63
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 -1 -½ 0 -1 -1

26 1332
0 75½

0 +½ 0 +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

27 721
0 71

0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0

28 1311
0 73

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0

29 732
1 1 1

0 66½
0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1361
0 72½

0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

2 857
3 1

0 69½
0 +½ +½ +1 0 +1 +½ -1 0 0 -½ +½ +1

3 1350
0 76

0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +1

4 124
3

0 66
-½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -1 0 +½ +½

5 1306
0 74½

+½ +½ +½ +1 +1 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 +½ +½ -½

6 826
0 76½

+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

7 1367
5

0 68½
0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

8 1302
1

0 70½
0 -½ +1 +½ +½ -½ 0 -1 0 0 +½ +½ +½

9 1319
0 71½

0 0 0 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ 0 -1 +½ 0 -½

10 1324
3 DQ

DQ
0 +½ +½ -1

11 112
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 57
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ +½ -½ -½ 0

12 1320
0 73

0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0

13 1307
3 op op,DQ

DQ
0 0 -½ -1½

14 1364
0 74

0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +1

15 1313
0 68

0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ABRR1 Open Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1362
1

0 67
-½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0

17 1345
0 73½

+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0

18 820
0 77

0 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +1

19 1335
1 3 op op 1

0 55½
0 -1 -1 -1 -½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 -½ 0 0 0

20 1341
1 1 3 op 3,op

0 50
-1 -½ -1 -½ -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1½ -½ -½ -½

21 1357
0 65½

0 -½ -½ 0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ -½

22 1437
3 op op 3

0 56
0 -½ 0 0 -1½ -1 0 -1½ -1½ -1 0 -½ -½

23 1378
0 75

0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

24 1343
1,5 3 5 DQ

DQ
-1 0 0 -1 -1½ -½ 0 -½ -1

25 1381
1 1

0 65
0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ -1½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -½

26 1332
0 74½

+½ +½ +½ +1 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +½ +½

27 721
0 69

-½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½

28 1311
0 75½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

29 732
3 1

0 64
-½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 -1 0 -½ -½ 0 -½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1316
0 76½

+½ +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½

2 1325
3

0 66
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -1 0 0 -1½ -½ -½ 0

3 1348
3

0 67½
0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 0

4 1313
0 64

0 -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 -1½ -1½ -1 0 -½ 0

5 1362
0 72½

0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

6 784
op

0 68
0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 -1½ -½ 0 0 0 -½

7 1334
0 70½

+½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 +½ -½

8 843
op op,5

0 55½
0 +½ -½ -1 -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1333
3

0 66½
0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ -1 0 -½ -½ -1 -1

10 1315
0 74½

+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0

11 1343
5,op 3

0 60
0 -½ 0 0 -1½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

12 1311
3

0 68½
0 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½

13 1322
0 72

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0

14 748
0 77

0 +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +½

15 1319
0 72

0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1340
1 1

0 58
0 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ 0 -1½ -1½

17 1437
1

0 67½
0 0 0 0 0 -½ +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0

18 1363
op op,op

0 67½
0 +½ +1 +1 0 -1½ -1½ -1 -½ 0 0 -½ 0

19 1358
5,3,op 3 op

0 48
-½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ -1½ -½ -1 -½ 0 -1 -1½ -1½

20 1356
0 73½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0

21 1352
+½ 79

+½ +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +1 +1 +½

22 1336
0 72

0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0

23 1370
0 69½

-½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 +½ 0

24 734
0 74

0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

25 1350
0 76

+½ +1 +1 +1 0 +1 +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0

26 1374
op

0 75
+½ +1 +½ +½ -1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

27 1369
1 op op 3 1

0 59
0 -½ 0 +½ -1½ -1 -½ -1 0 -½ -1 -½ 0

28 1378
3

0 69
0 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½

29 1353
3 3,op

0 58½
0 0 -½ -1 -1 -1½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 -1 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

30 820
1

0 73
0 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0

31 1346
1

+½ 78
+½ +1 +½ +1 0 +1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½

32 1377
0 71

0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0

33 1339
1,3 op

0 60
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0 -1 -1

34 852
0 76½

+½ +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +1 +½

35 807
3

0 71
0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0

36 1320
0 72½

0 +½ 0 0 0 +1 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0

37 716
op

0 63
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 -½ -1 0 0 -½ -1 -1



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1316
0 77

+½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½

2 1325
3 1,1,5

0 59
0 +½ -½ 0 0 +½ -1 +½ 0 -1 -½ 0 +½

3 1348
3

0 65
0 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 -1½ -1 0 0 0 +½

4 1313
1 1 1

0 62½
-½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -½ 0 +½

5 1362
0 74

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0

6 784
3 op

0 66
0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 -1½ -1½ 0 0 0 +½

7 1334
0 70½

+½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0

8 843
3 op op 5,5,5,5,op 1

0 37½
0 0 0 -½ -1 -½ -½ -1½ -1½ -1½ -½ -1 0

9 1333
3 1 1

0 63½
0 0 +½ +½ 0 +1 +½ -1½ -1 0 0 -½ -1

10 1315
0 72

0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

11 1343
5,5,op 3

0 53
0 +½ +½ +½ -1½ 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

12 1311
3

0 70
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ -1 0 0 +½ +½ +½

13 1322
1

0 73½
0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

14 748
0 76

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

15 1319
0 73½

0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1340
1 1 3 1

0 56
0 0 0 -½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -1 -1

17 1437
3

0 62½
0 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1 0 0

18 1363
op op op

-1 65
+½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -1½ -1½ -1½ -1 0 0 0 0

19 1358
5,3 3 3 1 1,op

0 46
0 -½ -1 -1½ 0 -1 -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -1 0

20 1356
0 74½

0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

21 1352
3

0 69
+½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -½ +½ +½ 0

22 1336
0 71

0 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ 0

23 1370
0 73

0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0

24 734
0 75½

0 +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

25 1350
0 76½

+½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ +½ +1

26 1374
op

0 71½
0 +½ +½ +½ -1½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

27 1369
1 op op 1 1

0 61½
0 -½ +½ 0 -1 -1 0 -½ -½ -1 -1 -½ 0

28 1378
3

0 70
0 +½ +½ -1 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

29 1353
3 3,op

0 61
0 +½ 0 -½ -½ -1½ 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

30 820
1

0 72½
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ -1 +½ +½ +½

31 1346
1

-1 71
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0

32 1377
0 70

0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0

33 1339
3,3 DQ

DQ
0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -1½ -½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0

34 852
0 74

0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½

35 807
0 71½

0 +½ +½ -½ -½ +½ +½ -1 0 0 +½ +½ +½

36 1320
0 75

0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

37 716
op

0 64½
0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 -1 0 -½ 0 -1½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 1316
+1 76½

+½ 0 +1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +1 +½

2 1325
3

+½ 65½
0 -½ -1 0 +½ -½ -1 +1 0 0 0 -½ 0

3 1348
3

0 66
+½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ -1½ -½ 0 0 0 0

4 1313
1

-½ 62½
0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 -1½ -1 -1 -½ -1 -1

5 1362
+1 78½

+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 0

6 784
5

-½ 62½
0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

7 1334
+½ 71½

0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ 0 +½ 0

8 843
op op 5,5,5,5

0 48½
0 +½ 0 0 -1½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1333
3

-1 64½
0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -1½ -½ 0 0 -1 -1

10 1315
+½ 71½

0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0

11 1343
5,5 3 1

-1 48½
0 0 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

12 1311
+½ 74

+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 -1 0 +1 +½ +½ 0

13 1322
+½ 76

0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 0 +½ +½

14 748
+1 81½

+1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +½

15 1319
½

+½ 73½
0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +1 0 0 0 0 +½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1340
5 ½ 3

-1 54
0 0 -½ -1 -1 -½ -½ -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

17 1437
+½ 70½

0 0 +½ 0 -1 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 1363
op op op

0 72
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0

19 1358
2 2 3,3 op

0 50½
0 -½ -1½ -1½ -1 -1½ -1 0 0 -1½ -1 0

20 1356
+1 76

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ 0 0

21 1352
+½ 74

+½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ 0

22 1336
+½ 73½

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0

23 1370
+½ 71

0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

24 734
+½ 75½

0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

25 1350
+1 77½

+1 +½ +1 +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ +½ +½ +½

26 1374
op

+1 81
+½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½

27 1369
3 op op op 3

-1 57½
0 -1 +½ -½ -1 0 -1½ -1 -1 0

28 1378
3

+½ 69½
+½ +½ +½ -1 -1 0 +½ +1 0 0 +½ +½ 0

29 1353
op

0 69
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open ARR Amateur Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

30 820
+1 83½

+1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +1½ +½

31 1346
3

+½ 72
0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +½ -1 0

32 1377
+½ 72½

0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½

33 1339
3 DQ

DQ
0 0 +½ 0 0 -1 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0

34 852
+½ 73½

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +1 0 +½ 0 0 0

35 807
+½ 70

0 -½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -1½ 0 0 0 0 +½

36 1320
+1 78½

0 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +½

37 716
op

0 68
0 -½ -1 0 -½ -½ -½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 225
0 71½

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

2 1337
3,DQ

DQ
-½ 0 -½

3 200
0 73½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 +½ +½ +½

4 1376
0 74½

0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½

5 1309
3

0 68
0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -1 -1 0 0 +½ 0

6 1373
op 5

0 55½
0 -1 -½ -1 -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -½ 0

7 1355
0 77

0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +1 +½ 0 +½ 0 +1

8 1365
1 1

0 62
0 -1 -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1 0 -½

9 175
3 5,5,5 op

0 48
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ -1½ -1½ 0 0 0

10 1367
3

0 69
0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -1 0 +½ +½ +½

11 1372
0 72

0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 0 -1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

12 236
3

0 67
0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 -1 0 +½ +½

13 1360
0 72½

0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½

14 1312
3

0 71
+½ +1 +½ -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

15 148
3

0 65
0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 -1 -1½ 0 0 0 0 +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1338
0 66

0 +½ -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -1 0 0 0 0 -½

17 1303
3,3 5

0 50½
0 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -½ -½

18 156
3

0 66½
0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ 0

19 1302
5 5 5,op

0 53½
0 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -1 -1½ 0 0 +½ 0

20 1328
0 74

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

21 1342
0 73½

0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

22 1307
0 80

+½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½

23 1331
1

0 71
+½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 225
+½ 73

0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

2 1337
DQ

DQ
0 +½

3 200
1,½

+1 71½
0 0 +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +½ 0 -1½ 0 0 +½

4 1376
+½ 75

0 0 0 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 0 +½ 0 +½ 0

5 1309
3

0 66½
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

6 1373
op 5

-1 55
0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

7 1355
+1 82½

+1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1½ +1 +½ 0 +½ +1 +1

8 1365
1

-½ 64½
0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1½ -1 0 0 0 0 +½

9 175
1 5,5,5,op

0 55½
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 -1 0 0 0

10 1367
+1 82

+1 +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +1

11 1372
+½ 75

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

12 236
+½ 76

+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

13 1360
+½ 73

0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½

14 1312
+1 80

+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +1

15 148
1

+½ 68½
+½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -1 -1 0 -½ 0 0 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1338
0 64½

0 0 0 0 0 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

17 1303
3,3 5,5

0 49
-½ -½ -½ -1 +½ 0 -1 0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0

18 156
3

0 67½
0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 +½ 0

19 1302
5 5 5

0 52½
0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

20 1328
+1 77

0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +½ +½ 0 0

21 1342
+½ 73

-½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½

22 1307
+1 78½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +1 +½ +1 +½

23 1331
0 66½

0 -½ -½ 0 +½ -½ -½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -½ +½



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

1 225
0 69

0 0 +½ 0 0 -1 -½ 0 -1 +½ 0 +½ 0

2 1337
3,op,DQ

DQ
0 0 -½

3 200
0 74

0 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ 0

4 1376
0 75

0 +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

5 1309
0 71½

0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0

6 1373
op

0 62½
-½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1½ 0 0 0 -½ 0

7 1355
+1 78½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 0 +½ +1 +1

8 1365
1,1

0 64
0 -1 -½ 0 -½ +½ -½ -1 0 0 -½ -½ 0

9 175
5,5,op

0 56½
0 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 0 0 -1 -1

10 1367
0 73½

0 +1 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ -1 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

11 1372
0 74½

0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

12 236
1

0 71½
0 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0

13 1360
0 69½

-½ -½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0

14 1312
0 74

0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ 0

15 148
3

0 63½
0 0 +½ 0 -½ -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -½ 0



Open RR
HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026
Open YRR Youth Ranch Riding

Ext T Walk
Over Ext T Stop/

BackTrot Collec
t (RL)

Chg
LL

Lope
LL WalkWalk Ext

Lope
S,1

1/2 R Trot

16 1338
0 66

-½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -1 0 0 0 -½ 0

17 1303
3 5

0 54½
0 -1 -½ -1 -½ +½ -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -½ -½

18 156
3

0 65
0 -½ -½ +½ 0 -½ -1 -1 +½ +½ 0 0 0

19 1302
5 op

0 62½
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -1 -1 -1½ -1½ -½ 0 0

20 1328
0 78

0 0 +½ +1 +½ +1 +1 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 0

21 1342
0 73½

0 +½ +½ 0 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

22 1307
0 80

+½ +1 +½ +1 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +1 +½

23 1331
0 68½

0 -½ 0 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 124 0 67½
-½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0

2 1311 0 70½
+½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½ -½

3 1320
1

1 70½
+½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

4 1313
2

2 69½
+½ -1 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

5 1345
½

0½ 69½
+1 +½ -1 +½ -½ +½ -1

6 1306
½

0½ 75½
+1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +1 +½

7 1332
½

0½ 71½
+½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0

8 826 0 73½
+½ +½ +½ +1 +½ +½ 0

9 1364
½

0½ 75
+1 +1 +1 -½ +1 +1 +1

10 1324
½

0½ 71½
+½ 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ -1

Lyon; Mason



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1357
½ 1,5

6½ 58½
-1 -1 -½ -1 -1 0 -½

12 1307
½

0½ 69½
+½ +½ 0 +½ -1 -½ 0

13 1378
1 2,1 op DQ

0 DQ
-½ -1 0

14 1319
½

0½ 72
+½ -½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½

15 1381
½ op

0½ 68½
0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

16 1362 0 69
+½ +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0

17 1342
5 5

10 55½
-1 -1 0 -½ -½ -½ -1

18 857
1 op,½ 5

6½ 60
-½ -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

Lyon; Mason



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 124
½

0½ 66½
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½

2 1311 0 70½
+½ +½ 0 0 0 0 -½

3 1320
1 ½

1½ 67
0 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0

4 1313
2

2 68
0 -1 0 +½ +½ 0 0

5 1345
1

1 68
+½ -½ -½ +½ -½ 0 -½

6 1306 0 72
0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0

7 1332 0 70½
0 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½

8 826 0 69
0 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½

9 1364 0 72
0 0 +½ -½ +½ +½ +1

10 1324
½

0½ 70
+½ -½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -½

Tuckey; John C



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1357
1,5 2 ½

8½ 57
-1 -1½ -½ -½ -1 0 0

12 1307
2

2 67
0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0

13 1378
1 1,2 op

4 63
-½ -½ -½ +½ 0 -1½ -½

14 1319
½

0½ 71½
0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

15 1381
1,2,op

3 65
-½ -1½ 0 0 0 0 0

16 1362
2 ½ op

2½ 63½
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1½ 0

17 1342
5 1,2

8 57
-1 -1 -½ -1 -½ -½ -½

18 857
1 op,DQ

0 DQ
-1 -1½

Tuckey; John C



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 124
½

0½ 65
0 -½ -1 -½ -1 -½ -1

2 1311 0 69
0 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½

3 1320
1

1 70½
+½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½

4 1313
2

2 68
+½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0

5 1345 0 70½
+½ +½ -½ +½ -½ +½ -½

6 1306 0 73½
+½ +½ 0 +1 +½ +1 0

7 1332 0 71
+½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

8 826 0 71
+½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0

9 1364 0 73
+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

10 1324 0 73
+½ +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0

Brown; Steve



Open RRNG Open Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1357
1,5

6 59½
-½ -1 -1 -½ -1 0 -½

12 1307 0 70½
0 +½ +½ +½ -1 0 0

13 1378
1 1,2 op

4 62½
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

14 1319 0 72
0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½

15 1381
2,op

2 64½
0 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

16 1362
2 op

2 65
0 0 -½ -½ -1 -1 0

17 1342
5 1,2

8 56½
-1 -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1

18 857
1 op,DQ

0 DQ
-½ -½

Brown; Steve



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1352
2,1

3 63½
-1 0 -1 0 -½ 0 -1

2 852
½ ½

1 67½
0 0 -1 0 -½ 0 0

3 1370 0 65
-½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1437
1,2,1,1,1 ½

6½ 57
0 -1 -1½ -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1319
½

0½ 71
+½ -½ +½ +½ +½ -½ +½

6 734 0 76
+1 +1 +1 +½ +1 +½ +1

7 1325
1,½

1½ 67½
0 -1 +½ 0 +½ 0 -1

8 1350
½

0½ 67½
0 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 -½

9 748 0 70½
+½ +½ 0 +½ -½ +½ -1

10 1322 0 73
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½

Lyon; Mason



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1334
1,1

2 66½
-½ -½ 0 -½ -½ +½ 0

12 1363 0 68½
+½ 0 -1 -1 +½ 0 -½

13 1313
½

0½ 67
-1 -½ -½ 0 -1 0 +½

14 1315
½

0½ 68
+½ 0 -½ 0 0 -½ -1

15 1316
½,1

1½ 70½
+½ +½ +½ 0 +½ -½ +½

16 1378
1

1 66½
+½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -½ +½

17 1336
1

1 66
-1 -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0

18 1311 0 75
+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1

19 1362 0 72½
+½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½

20 1374
2 2

4 59½
0 -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1½ -½

Lyon; Mason



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

21 1377
½ 1

1½ 67½
0 0 -1 -½ +½ 0 0

22 716
½,1,1,2 1,1,2,½

9 56
-1 -1 -½ -1 -½ -1 0

23 1356 0 72
+½ +1 -½ +½ -1 +1 +½

24 1346
2

2 70
+1 +1 -½ 0 0 0 +½

25 1353
5 1,1,1,1,1,1

,1,1,2
15 49

0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

26 784 0 69
0 0 -1 +½ -½ 0 0

27 1329 0 72½
+½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

Lyon; Mason



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1352
2,1 ½

3½ 65
0 -½ 0 -½ -½ +½ -½

2 852 0 67½
0 0 -½ 0 -1 -½ -½

3 1370
2

2 64
-½ -½ -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 1437
1,2,7,2 2

14 49
-½ -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1 -1

5 1319
½,2

2½ 68½
+½ 0 -½ 0 +½ +½ 0

6 734 0 73½
+½ +½ +½ 0 +1 0 +1

7 1325
2 1 2 2

7 60
-½ 0 -½ -½ -1 0 -½

8 1350 0 66½
-½ 0 -1 -½ -1 0 -½

9 748 0 67
0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -1

10 1322 0 69½
0 +½ -½ +½ -½ -½ 0

Brown; Steve



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1334 0 67
-½ -½ -1 0 -1 0 0

12 1363 0 71
+½ -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0

13 1313
2

2 66
-½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0

14 1315
op 2 op

2 65
0 0 0 -½ -½ -1 -1

15 1316
1

1 70½
0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 +1

16 1378
1 op

1 65
0 -1 -½ -1 -1 -½ 0

17 1336 0 65
-½ 0 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1

18 1311 0 72½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½

19 1362
op

0 66
0 0 -1 -1 -1 -½ -½

20 1374
2 2,2

6 58
-½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Brown; Steve



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

21 1377
½

0½ 65½
0 0 -1 -½ -1 -½ -1

22 716
1,2 1,2

6 57½
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -1

23 1356
2

2 64½
0 0 -1 -½ -1 0 -1

24 1346
op

0 69½
+½ +½ -½ 0 0 -1 0

25 1353
5,1 2,2 op

10 53
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

26 784 0 67
0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

27 1329 0 68½
0 +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0

Brown; Steve



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1352
2,1,2 ½

5½ 61½
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 -1

2 852 0 68
-½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 -½

3 1370
2 2

4 63
-½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

4 1437
1,2,7,2 ½ 2

14½ 49
-½ -1½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -1

5 1319
1,2

3 67
+½ -½ -½ 0 +½ -½ +½

6 734 0 74
+½ +½ +1 +½ +1 0 +½

7 1325
2 2 2 2 2

10 56
-1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

8 1350 0 66½
-½ -½ -1 -½ -½ 0 -½

9 748 0 68½
0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 -½

10 1322 0 70½
0 0 -½ +½ 0 0 +½

Tuckey; John C



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1334
1

1 65
-1 -1 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½

12 1363 0 69
0 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½

13 1313
2 2

4 64
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0

14 1315
op 2 op

2 63½
0 -½ 0 -1½ 0 -1½ -1

15 1316
1

1 68
-½ -½ 0 0 0 -½ +½

16 1378
1 op

1 67
0 -½ -½ -½ -1½ +½ +½

17 1336 0 65½
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½

18 1311
½

0½ 70
0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 -½

19 1362
1 op

1 65
-½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ 0 -½

20 1374
2 2,2

6 58
-½ -½ -½ -1 -1 -1½ -1

Tuckey; John C



Open ABARN Amateur Ranch Rein

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

21 1377
1 2

3 64½
-½ 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½

22 716
1,2 1,2

6 58½
-1 -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½

23 1356
2

2 66
0 0 -½ 0 -1 0 -½

24 1346
op

0 67½
0 0 -½ 0 -½ -1½ 0

25 1353
5,5 6,2 2 op

20 44
-1 -1½ -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½

26 784 0 67
-½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½

27 1329
2

2 67½
0 0 -½ +½ 0 -½ 0

Tuckey; John C



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1303
1

1 65½
+½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ 0

2 1309 0 74
+½ +½ +1 +1 +1 +½ -½

3 1376
½,1 ½

2 67
0 -½ 0 0 0 0 -½

4 1302
5

5 61
+½ +½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1342
½ 5,5 2

12½ 55
0 -1 0 -1 0 -½ 0

6 225
2 2

4 64
-½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0

7 1338
½,1

1½ 66½
0 0 -½ 0 -1 +½ -1

8 1373
5,5 5 ½

15½ 47½
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1½ -1 -½

9 1360
½,1

1½ 68½
-½ -½ -½ 0 +½ +½ +½

10 1331 0 72½
0 0 +1 -1 +1 +½ +1

Lyon; Mason



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1307
½

0½ 74½
+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1

12 148
5,½

5½ 59
-1 -½ -1 -1½ -½ 0 -1

13 200
½

0½ 72
0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½

14 156 0 70
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 1372 0 67½
+½ +½ -½ -1 -1 -½ -½

16 1365
1,1,1,1

4 61
0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -½

17 236
½

0½ 73
+½ +1 +½ -½ +1 +½ +½

18 1328
½ ½

1 74
+½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1

19 1312 0 75½
+1 +1 +1 +½ +½ +½ +1

20 1355 0 76
+1 +1 +½ +½ +1 +1 +1

Lyon; Mason



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1303
2,1

3 62½
-½ -½ -1 -½ -1 -½ -½

2 1309
½

0½ 68
-½ 0 0 -½ +½ -½ -½

3 1376
1 ½

1½ 66
0 -1 -½ 0 -½ -½ 0

4 1302
2 1 2 2

7 59½
-½ 0 -½ -½ -1 -1 0

5 1342
5,1,2 2

10 54½
-½ -1½ -½ -1½ -½ -½ -½

6 225
2

2 63½
-1 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½

7 1338
1

1 65
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1

8 1373
5,1 1,5 2 ½

14½ 50
-1 -1 -½ -½ -1 -½ -1

9 1360
1 ½

1½ 67½
-½ -½ -½ -½ +½ 0 +½

10 1331 0 71½
+½ 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ +½

Tuckey; John C



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1307
2 ½

2½ 69
+½ +½ -½ 0 0 +½ +½

12 148
5,2

7 56
-1 -1 -1 -1½ -½ -1 -1

13 200 0 67
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 -½

14 156
2 op

2 63½
-½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½

15 1372 0 65
-½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -½ -½

16 1365
3 op

3 62
-1 -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ -½

17 236
½

0½ 68½
0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0

18 1328
1

1 69½
0 0 -½ +½ -½ +½ +½

19 1312 0 70½
0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½

20 1355
op

0 70
0 +½ 0 +½ -1½ 0 +½

Tuckey; John C



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

1 1303
2

2 62
0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1309 0 70½
+½ 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ -½

3 1376
1

1 68½
+½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0

4 1302
2

2 64½
+½ +½ -½ -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1342
5,2 2

9 55½
0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -½ -1

6 225
2 2

4 60½
-1 -½ -1 -½ -1 0 -1½

7 1338
2

2 64
0 -½ -½ -½ -1 -½ -1

8 1373
5 1,5 2

13 50
-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1360
½

0½ 68½
-½ -½ -½ -½ +½ 0 +½

10 1331 0 71
0 0 0 -½ +½ +½ +½

Brown; Steve



Open ABYRN Youth Ranch Reining

HLSR Ranch Horse Show

3/11/2026

Cc LL Cc RL Stop 3 1/2
SL Stop 3 1/2

SR
Stop/
Back

Open RN

11 1307 0 72½
+½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½

12 148
2

2 61½
-½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

13 200 0 68½
0 0 -½ -½ -½ +½ -½

14 156
2 op

2 63½
0 0 -1 -½ -1 -1 -1

15 1372 0 64½
0 -½ -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

16 1365
2 op

2 63
-½ -½ -1 -½ -1 -1 -½

17 236 0 66½
0 0 -½ -1 -½ -½ -1

18 1328
1

1 71
+½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½

19 1312 0 69
0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0

20 1355
op

0 70½
+½ +½ -½ +½ 0 -½ 0

Brown; Steve


